Permits Issued
3/1/2019 through 3/31/2019

Permit Type Project Applicant Status Square Issued Date Valuation

Number Footage
2019-3243 Starlight Homes 13601 Robert Wagner, Presidential Permit Issued 0 3/14/2019 $10,000.00

Property Address Subdivision

Texas, LLC - Rose Manor 78653 Heights
Portillo
2019-3316 R.B.Electric,LLC - 416 W. Parsons, Manor n/a Permit Issued 0 3/20/2019 $0.00

Ralph Bencomo 78653

2019-3332 Austin Plumbery - 10814 E Hwy 290, Project 0 3/25/2019 $500.00

Deborah Whitby ~ manor 78653 Closed/Comple
2019-3298 Executive Signs - 14008 SHADOW GLEN Shadowglen Permit Issued 43 3/22/2019 $5,990.00
Arelly Guzman BLVD SUITE 104,
MANOR 78653
2019-3355 Travis County ESD 11200 Gregg Lane, Permit Issued 53 3/27/2019 $5,000.00

#12 - Von Beals Manor 78653

2019-3302 Bluestone Partners 11923 US Hwy 290 E, Permit Issued 722 3/12/2019 $0.00

LLC - Charles Manor 78653
Gaddis
2019-3276 Fernanda Gonzalez 401 N Caldwell St., Permit Issued 0 3/26/2019 $0.00
Manor 78653
2019-3328 Jose Gonzales 13417 Forest Sage, Carriage Hills Permit Issued 0 3/21/2019 $13,059.28
Manor 78653
2019-3236 Momentum Solar - 19417 James Manor PRESIDENTIAL Project 3/4/2019 $8,043.00
Courtney Marino  Street, Manor 78653  GLEN Closed/Comple
te
2019-3305 ION Developer LLC 12629 Casting Dr, Bell Farms Permit Issued 0 3/12/2019 $9,200.00

- James Poplin Manor 78653


https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3665801
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3713895
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3863277
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3694989
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3866356
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3696436
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3688222
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3860212
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3663199
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3710157

Permits Issued
3/1/2019 through 3/31/2019

2019-3344

2019-3304

2019-3279

2019-3291

2019-3293

2019-3296

2019-3308

2019-3309

2019-3311

2019-3312

2019-3313

Greenstar Power

LLC - Nathan
Mckinney

Chaparro's
Foundation -
Basilio Chaparro

Central Texas
ProScapes -
Tammy Crook

Landart America
LLC - Alexandra
Cartey

Landart America
LLC - Alexandra
Cartey

Living Proof
Sprinkler Co. -
Phillip Kuempel

La Copa Ventures,
LLC - Larry Jackson

Landart America
LLC - Alexandra
Cartey

Landart America
LLC - Alexandra
Cartey

Landart America
LLC - Alexandra
Cartey

Builders &
Landscaping
Services Inc -
Philip Meadors

13213 Pine Needle
Street, Manor, TX,
USA, Manor 78653

107 Brenham St,
Manor 78653

11813 COMEDERO
WAY, MANOR 78653

LAGOS

16513 Christina Garza SHADOWGLEN
Drive, MANOR 78653

16413 Christina Garza SHADOWGLEN
Drive, MANOR 78653

11613 Glenn Knoll Dr.,
Manor 78653

13737 Fallsprings Way,
Manor 78653

16812 Edwin Reinhardt SHADOWGLEN
Drive, MANOR 78653

16700 Edwin
Reinhardt, MANOR
78653

16412 Christina Garza, SHAWDOWGLEN
MANOR 78653

SHADOWGLEN

16813 John Michael,
Manor 78653

Shadowglen

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Project
Closed/Comple
te

Permit Issued

Project
Closed/Comple
te

Permit Issued
Permit Issued

Project
Closed/Comple
te

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

0

0

3/26/2019

3/11/2019

3/4/2019

3/5/2019

3/25/2019

3/5/2019

3/12/2019

3/12/2019

3/13/2019

3/13/2019

3/13/2019

$29,000.00

$6,800.00

$2,000.00

$1,800.00

$1,800.00

$3,600.00

$12,250.00

$1,800.00

$1,800.00

$1,800.00

$2,000.00


https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3864147
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3710136
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3688318
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3693515
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3693584
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3693731
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3710626
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3711547
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3712499
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3712517
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3712572

Permits Issued
3/1/2019 through 3/31/2019

2019-3314

2019-3318

2019-3322

2019-3326

2019-3335

2019-3336

2019-3337

2019-3338

2019-3339

2019-3340

2019-3341

Builders &
Landscaping
Services Inc -
Philip Meadors

Builders &
Landscaping
Services Inc -
Philip Meadors

Landart America
LLC - Alexandra
Cartey

Central Texas
ProScapes -
Tammy Crook

Central Texas
ProScapes -
Tammy Crook

Central Texas
ProScapes -
Tammy Crook

Central Texas
ProScapes -
Tammy Crook

Central Texas
ProScapes -
Tammy Crook

Central Texas
ProScapes -
Tammy Crook

Central Texas
ProScapes -
Tammy Crook

Builders &
Landscaping
Services Inc -
Philip Meadors

16913 John Michael Dr, Shadowglen

Manor 78653

13709 Arbor Hill Cv,
Manor 78653

11605 Archery Court,
MANOR 78653

1017 S. San Marcos
St., MANOR 78653

12204 TEXANA TRAIL,
MANOR 78653

12208 TEXANA TRAIL,
MANOR 78653

800 S SAN MARCOS
STREET, MANOR
78653

12205 TEXANA TRAIL,
MANOR 78653

12212 TEXANA TRAIL,
MANOR 78653

12213 TEXANA TRAIL,
MANOR 78653

11721 Emerald
Springs, Manor 78653

Shadowglen

SHADOWGLEN

Lagos

LAGOS

LAGOS PH 1

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

Shadowglen

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

3/13/2019

3/18/2019

3/20/2019

3/21/2019

3/25/2019

3/25/2019

3/25/2019

3/25/2019

3/26/2019

3/26/2019

3/26/2019

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,800.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00


https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3712583
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3856685
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3859157
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3859685
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3863495
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3863506
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3863867
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3863877
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3864023
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3864032
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3864066

Permits Issued
3/1/2019 through 3/31/2019

2019-3346 Landart America 11820 Emerald SHAWDOWGLEN  Permit Issued 0 3/26/2019 $1,800.00
LLC - Alexandra Springs, MANOR 78653
Cartey

2019-3347 Landart America 16509 Christina Garza, SHADOWGLEN Permit Issued 0 3/26/2019 $1,800.00
LLC - Alexandra MANOR 78653
Cartey

2019-3348 Landart America 16505 Christina Garza, SHAWDOWGLEN  Permit Issued 0 3/26/2019 $1,800.00
LLC - Alexandra MANOR 78653
Cartey

2019-3349 La Copa Ventures, 14000 Kira Lane, Shadow Glen Permit Issued 0 3/26/2019 $2,800.00
LLC - Larry Jackson Manor 78653

2019-3354 Landart America 11916 Emerald Springs shadowglen Permit Issued 0 3/27/2019 $1,800.00
LLC - Alexandra Lane, manor 78653
Cartey

2018-2630 Perry Homes - 11909 Emerald Springs shadowglen Permit Issued 3,619 3/26/2019  $377,719.80
frank delaney Lane, manor TX 78653

2019-3188 Perry Homes - 11820 Voelker Shadowglen Permit Issued 2,571 3/26/2019  $304,534.95
John Sursa Reinhardt, Manor

78653

2019-3244 Starlight Homes 13409 Arthur Presidential Permit Issued 2,035 3/21/2019  $241,164.20
Texas, LLC - Josh  Vandenburg, Manor Heights
Rosenbeck 78653

2019-3245 Starlight Homes 13401 Arthur Presidential Permit Issued 2,236 3/21/2019  $264,972.65
Texas, LLC - Mark Vandenburg, Manor Heights
Malvais 78653

2019-3249 Starlight Homes 13421 Arthur Presidential Permit Issued 1,785 3/21/2019  $211,433.25
Texas, LLC - Josh  Vandenburg, Manor Heights
Rosenbeck 78653

2019-3250 Starlight Homes 13417 Arthur Presidential Permit Issued 2,364 3/21/2019  $280,015.80
Texas, LLC - Vandenburg, Manor Heights
Connor Maloney 78653

2019-3260 Pulte Group - 11621 JACKSON FALLS SHADOWGLEN Permit Issued 2,538 3/12/2019  $299,323.15

Melanie Becnel WAY, MANOR 78653



https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3864723
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3864732
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3864752
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3864763
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3865885
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3215588
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3644170
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3665859
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3665884
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3666311
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3666629
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3669288

Permits Issued
3/1/2019 through 3/31/2019

2019-3262

2019-3288

2019-3301

2019-3303

2019-3306

2019-3323

2019-3325

2019-3331

2018-2802

2019-3270

2019-3273

2019-3292

2019-3294

Perry Homes -
John Sursa

Gehan Homes, LTD
- Austin - Austin
Purchasing
Buffington Homes -
Chris Townsend
Meritage Homes
Corporation - Kim
Kidd

Ashton Woods -
Chrystal Ayala
Starlight Homes
Texas, LLC -
Joshua Rosenbeck

Starlight Homes

Ashton Woods -
Chrystal Ayala

James Hill

South Texas Water
- Michael
Meloccaro

South Texas Water
- Michael
Meloccaro

FAIRWAY

INSTALLATION -
DAVID HUGGINS

South Texas Water
- Michael
Meloccaro

16725 Edwin Shadowglen
Reinhardt, Manor

78653

11817 Emerald Shadowglen
Springs, Manor 78653

13213 CRAVEN LANE, SHADOWGLEN

MANOR 78653

11516 Maple Leaf Way, Shadowglen
Manor 78653

1001 S. San Marcos Lagos
Street, Manor 78653

13505 Arthur Presidential
Vandenburg, Manor Heights
78653

13501 Arthur Presidential
Vandenburg, Manor Heights
78653

12112 Texana Trail, Lagos
Manor 78653

13705 Shadowglade
Pl., Manor 78653

20016 Hubert
Humphrey, Manor
78653

14600 Strata Rd,
Manor 78653

11501 DIMMITT
STREET, MANOR
78653

11605 Amber Stream
Lane, Manor 78653

Permit Issued 3,318 3/26/2019
Permit Issued 2,363 3/13/2019
Permit Issued 3,985 3/20/2019
Permit Issued 2,801 3/15/2019
Permit Issued 2,301 3/27/2019
Permit Issued 2,176 3/28/2019
Permit Issued 2,162 3/28/2019
Permit Issued 2,199 3/25/2019

Permit Issued 0 3/26/2019
Permit Issued 0 3/6/2019
Project 0 3/5/2019
Closed/Comple

te

Project 0 3/5/2019
Closed/Comple

te

Permit Issued 0 3/6/2019

$393,017.10

$279,897.35

$472,023.25

$331,778.45

$272,553.45

$257,747.20

$256,088.90

$260,471.55

$1,200.00

$7,000.00

$7,000.00

$1,200.00

$6,000.00


https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3670195
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3689425
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3695739
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3697064
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3710205
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3859229
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3859583
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3860947
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3428127
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3674990
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3675132
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3693571
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3693622

Permits Issued
3/1/2019 through 3/31/2019

2019-3295

2019-3300

2019-3317

2019-3320

2019-3321

2019-3343

2019-3352

2019-3353

South Texas Water
- Michael
Meloccaro

FAIRWAY
INSTALLATION -
DAVID HUGGINS

RCs Plumbing -
Robert Breithaupt
South Texas Water
- Michael
Meloccaro

South Texas Water
- Michael
Meloccaro

South Texas Water
- Michael
Meloccaro

South Texas Water

- Michael
Meloccaro

South Texas Water
- Michael
Meloccaro

13705 Sherri Berri
Way, Manor 78653

13325 HIGH SIERRA
STREET, MANOR
78653

13800 Long Shadow, shadow glen
manor 78653

11600 Jackson Falls,
Manor 78653

14016 Kira Ln, Manor

11825 Carrizo Springs
Path, Manor 78653

13813 Charles
Abraham Way, Manor
78653

13809 Charles
Abraham Way, manor
78653

Project
Closed/Comple
te

Project
Closed/Comple
te

Permit Issued

Project
Closed/Comple
te

Permit Issued

Project
Closed/Comple
te

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

3/6/2019

3/7/2019

3/14/2019

3/21/2019

3/21/2019

3/26/2019

3/26/2019

3/26/2019

$6,000.00

$1,200.00

$1,400.00

$4,998.00

$7,000.00

$7,000.00

$7,000.00

$7,000.00

$4,714,981.3
3


https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3693711
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3695506
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3714017
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3859018
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3859024
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3864133
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3865237
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=3865326

